900278927 01/31/2014

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Institutional Financial Markets, LLC		02/01/2011	LIMITED LIABILITY
Institutional i mancial warkets, EEG		02/01/2011	COMPANY: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	IFMI, LLC	
Street Address:	2929 Arch Street, 17th Floor	
City:	Philadelphia	
State/Country:	PENNSYLVANIA	
Postal Code:	19104	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	85021958	FGC

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2157018282

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US

Mail.

Phone: 215-701-9555

Email: tcoger@ifmi.com

Correspondent Name: Theresa Coger

Address Line 1: 2929 Arch Street, 17th Floor

Address Line 4: Philadelphia, PENNSYLVANIA 19104

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Rachael Fink
Signature:	/Rachael Fink/
Date:	01/31/2014

Total Attachments: 1

source=2011.02.01 - Institutional Financial Markets, LLC - Certificate of Amendment - Change Name to IFMI, LLC#page1.tif

OP \$40.00 85

TRADEMARK REEL: 005205 FRAME: 0696



page 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT

COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "INSTITUTIONAL FINANCIAL

MARKETS, LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "INSTITUTIONAL FINANCIAL

MARKETS, LLC" TO "IFMI, LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE FIRST

DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2011, AT 3:27 O'CLOCK P.M.

3867388 8100

110104406

RECORDED: 01/31/2014

You may varify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

AUTHENTACATION: 8533928

DATE: 02-01-11

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005205 FRAME: 0697